52 ETAPA FREEDOM DE CORRIDA DE RUA — NIGHT RUN

Relatério Geral - 10 KM - Feminino - ESPECIAL LOCAL

Coloc.

1

Num. Nome

125 PRISCILA REGINA DE SALES MARTINS
PAMPLONA

109 JULIANA CRISITINA DE MELO
108 JUCILENE ALEXANDRA DA S. TURQUETE
110 LEIDIANE P. DO NASCIMENTO DUARTE

89 simone cristina

Relatério emitido em 16/11/2018 as 11:47:26

CRONOCHIP CRONOMETRAGEM

(31)98514-9718

Sx. ldd.
F 36
F 36
F 37
F 33
F 43

Faixa CI.Fx.

F3539

F3539
F3539
F3034
F4044

Equipe
DUNAMAI RUNING
DUNAMAI RUNING

ACTIVA RUNNING
DUNAMAI RUNING

WWW.CRONOCHIP.COM.BR

Tempo

00:50:31

00:52:48
00:52:56
00:53:02
00:53:12

Pagina:

Liquido
00:50:23
00:52:40
00:52:48
00:52:54
00:53:12



